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East Wake Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team

December

Tigers7:15 P.M. Wildcats Wendell Community Center12/12/2018    Wed

Gators12:30 P.M. Commodores Wendell Community Center12/15/2018    Sat

Crimson Tide6:15 P.M. Bulldogs Wendell Community Center12/18/2018    Tue
Volunteers7:15 P.M. Wildcats Wendell Community Center12/18/2018    Tue

Volunteers7:15 P.M. Crimson Tide Wendell Community Center12/19/2018    Wed

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Commodores Wendell Community Center12/20/2018    Thu
Gators7:15 P.M. Tigers Wendell Community Center12/20/2018    Thu

January

Wildcats7:15 P.M. Gators Wendell Community Center01/02/2019    Wed

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Wildcats Wendell Community Center01/03/2019    Thu
Commodores7:15 P.M. Volunteers Wendell Community Center01/03/2019    Thu

Crimson Tide6:15 P.M. Commodores Wendell Community Center01/08/2019    Tue
Tigers7:15 P.M. Bulldogs Wendell Community Center01/08/2019    Tue
Gators8:15 P.M. Volunteers Wendell Community Center01/08/2019    Tue

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Gators Wendell Community Center01/10/2019    Thu
Wildcats7:15 P.M. Crimson Tide Wendell Community Center01/10/2019    Thu
Volunteers8:15 P.M. Tigers Wendell Community Center01/10/2019    Thu

Crimson Tide6:15 P.M. Tigers Wendell Community Center01/15/2019    Tue
Commodores7:15 P.M. Wildcats Wendell Community Center01/15/2019    Tue
Volunteers8:15 P.M. Bulldogs Wendell Community Center01/15/2019    Tue

Tigers7:15 P.M. Commodores Wendell Community Center01/16/2019    Wed

Wildcats6:15 P.M. Tigers Wendell Community Center01/17/2019    Thu
Crimson Tide7:15 P.M. Gators Wendell Community Center01/17/2019    Thu

Bulldogs6:15 P.M. Crimson Tide Wendell Community Center01/22/2019    Tue
Commodores7:15 P.M. Gators Wendell Community Center01/22/2019    Tue
Wildcats8:15 P.M. Volunteers Wendell Community Center01/22/2019    Tue

Crimson Tide7:15 P.M. Tigers Wendell Community Center01/23/2019    Wed

Commodores6:15 P.M. Bulldogs Wendell Community Center01/24/2019    Thu
Gators7:15 P.M. Wildcats Wendell Community Center01/24/2019    Thu

Tigers6:15 P.M. Gators Wendell Community Center01/29/2019    Tue
Volunteers7:15 P.M. Commodores Wendell Community Center01/29/2019    Tue
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East Wake Basketball League

Date Day Time Home Team

January

Bulldogs7:15 P.M. Volunteers Wendell Community Center01/31/2019    Thu
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